
Briggsdale County Shootists 
 5th Sunday FUN Shoot, July 30, 2023 
 Overall Results  
 Sunday, July 30, 2023  Shoot Date: 7/30/2023 
Match   

Final ALIAS Category Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Final 
       Time 

 1  Knight Creek Ranger WRA 1 22.42 21.01 27.84 18.60 21.02 21.01 131.90 
 2  Stovepipe 49 1 26.63 20.97 25.07 20.89 20.90 21.13 135.59 
 3  Pick S 1 24.91 22.78 23.53 24.16 20.75 20.35 136.48 
 4  Oak Creek Martin 49 2 34.84 26.58 27.99 27.41 21.78 21.50 160.10 
 5  Sideshow Boz ODD 1 23.45 26.58 29.55 33.50 32.22 26.48 171.78 
 6  Sixty Nine Cent Wizard EP 1 26.77 32.57 30.38 24.22 28.92 29.15 172.01 
 7  Wildcat Cliff S 2 26.75 35.63 29.55 27.01 26.93 29.41 175.28 
 8  Cool Hand Cos ES 1 31.07 31.14 35.02 27.83 23.97 36.26 185.29 
 9  Tin Lizzy LSS 1 24.77 29.33 60.57 24.54 25.09 31.01 195.31 
 10  T. J. Sharps ESD 1 24.41 34.10 38.46 32.48 35.80 33.69 198.94 
 11  I B Oneeye GFS 1 29.22 47.49 53.09 23.95 29.74 27.08 210.57 
 12  Sassey Cue LWRA 1 40.35 34.26 44.04 36.52 28.99 27.47 211.63 
 13  Quinn Chester YG-G 1 40.01 33.59 39.19 36.99 32.73 35.43 217.94 
 14  Blanco Perro BW 2 37.95 32.39 42.54 27.89 43.12 34.33 218.22 
 15  Miss BJ LS 1 39.29 36.81 47.73 37.13 32.99 38.66 232.61 
 16  Clara Barton LGF 1 34.29 39.53 31.49 60.22 45.40 26.96 237.89 
 17  Ima Bea Fine COWG 1 40.08 42.83 52.55 40.45 38.85 31.74 246.50 
 18  Ruby Jo LS 2 38.91 40.93 49.04 40.85 43.38 39.08 252.19 
 19  Avery Wade ? 1 54.34 45.14 51.29 41.94 46.70 22.92 262.33 
 20  Russ the Red EP 2 64.34 37.72 45.84 35.28 36.78 47.07 267.03 
 21  Snake Bit Sean 49 3 37.28 33.49 42.61 36.45 69.26 66.95 286.04 
 22  Ruger Kid COW 1 52.42 46.45 56.09 65.45 79.18 54.78 354.37 
 23  Broken Bow Bob CB 1 49.25 45.75 56.81 74.15 94.34 35.67 355.97 
 

 

Stage Results 
Stage 

1 

2 Sideshow Boz 23.45 

1 Knight Creek Ranger 22.42 

2 

2 Knight Creek Ranger 21.01 

1 Stovepipe 20.97 

3 

2 Stovepipe 25.07 

1 Pick 23.53 

4 

2 Stovepipe 20.89 

1 Knight Creek Ranger 18.60 

5 

2 Stovepipe 20.90 

1 Pick 20.75 

6 

2 Knight Creek Ranger 21.01 

1 Pick 20.35 

 

Overall Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 
Misses: 5 2 9 11 10 1 

Penalties: 0 0 0 0 0 0 
M Safety: 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Average Stage Time: 34.73 34.22 38.92 33.17 36.04 32.74 
 

 

Results by Category  
Category  Stage 1  Stage 2  Stage 3  Stage 4  Stage 5 Stage 6 Totals  
Standing ALIAS  Match  Time Time Time Time Time Time Time  

  
 Category:  Young Guns Girls (14-16) 
 1  Quinn Chester 13 40.01 33.59 39.19 36.99 32.73 35.43 217.94 
 Category:  Cattle Baron 
 1  Broken Bow Bob 23 49.25 45.75 56.81 74.15 94.34 35.67 355.97 
 Category:  El Patron 
 1  Sixty Nine Cent Wizard 6 26.77 32.57 30.38 24.22 28.92 29.15 172.01 
 2  Russ the Red 20 64.34 37.72 45.84 35.28 36.78 47.07 267.03 
 Category:  Elder Statesman 
 1  Cool Hand Cos 8 31.07 31.14 35.02 27.83 23.97 36.26 185.29 
 Category:  Elder Statesman Duelist 
 1  T. J. Sharps 10 24.41 34.10 38.46 32.48 35.80 33.69 198.94 
 Category:  Ladies Senior 
 1  Miss BJ 15 39.29 36.81 47.73 37.13 32.99 38.66 232.61 
 2  Ruby Jo 18 38.91 40.93 49.04 40.85 43.38 39.08 252.19 
 Category:  Senior 
 1  Pick 3 24.91 22.78 23.53 24.16 20.75 20.35 136.48 
 2  Wildcat Cliff 7 26.75 35.63 29.55 27.01 26.93 29.41 175.28 
 Category:  Ladies Silver Senior 
 1  Tin Lizzy 9 24.77 29.33 60.57 24.54 25.09 31.01 195.31 
 Category:  B Western 
 1  Sideshow Boz (ODD) 5 23.45 26.58 29.55 33.50 32.22 26.48 171.78 
 2  Blanco Perro 14 37.95 32.39 42.54 27.89 43.12 34.33 218.22 
 Category:  Ladies Gun Fighter 
 1  Clara Barton 16 34.29 39.53 31.49 60.22 45.40 26.96 237.89 
 Category:  ?? 
 1  Avery Wade 19 54.34 45.14 51.29 41.94 46.70 22.92 262.33 
 Category:  Gun Fighter Senior 
 1  I B Oneeye 11 29.22 47.49 53.09 23.95 29.74 27.08 210.57 
 Category:  49'r 
 1  Stovepipe 2 26.63 20.97 25.07 20.89 20.90 21.13 135.59 
 2  Oak Creek Martin 4 34.84 26.58 27.99 27.41 21.78 21.50 160.10 
 3  Snake Bit Sean 21 37.28 33.49 42.61 36.45 69.26 66.95 286.04 
 Category:  Wrangler 
 1  Knight Creek Ranger 1 22.42 21.01 27.84 18.60 21.02 21.01 131.90 
 Category:  Cowboy 
 1  Ruger Kid 22 52.42 46.45 56.09 65.45 79.18 54.78 354.37 
 Category:  Cowgirl 
 1  Ima Bea Fine 17 40.08 42.83 52.55 40.45 38.85 31.74 246.50 
 Category:  Ladies Wrangler 
 1  Sassey Cue 12 40.35 34.26 44.04 36.52 28.99 27.47 211.63 

 

Clean Match 

Avery Wade 

                                                                                                               Blanco Perro 

Cool Hand Cos 

Knight Creek Ranger 

Miss BJ 

Pick 

Ruger Kid 

Sixty Nine Cent Wizard 

Stovepipe 

CONGRATULATIONS! Take care of these buffalo as if they’re your own…. ‘cuz they are! 

 


